BENEFITS
•	ARM Cortex A9 Dual Core (800 MHz)
with 1 GByte DDR3 RAM
•	Up to 14 bus/network channels
•	8 hardwired bus/network channels
ө 2 x CAN-HS channels
ө 2 x CAN-FD/HS channels*
ө 1 x FlexRay A channel (SelfSync)*

•	FlexDevice-S
•	Documentation
ORDER INFORMATION FLEXDEVICE-S
Product Description Order number
FlexDevice-S The FlexDevice-S is a multifunctional
autonomous bus system platform. 3-V0860A01
Product Description Order number
FlexConfig RBS
runtime
Runtime license for RBS execution.
Required once per device. 3-00700J01
FlexConfig Gateway
runtime
Runtime license for gateway execution.
Required once per device. (Requires
“FlexConfig RBS runtime”)
3-00701E01
FlexConfig Control
runtime
Runtime license for signal manipulation. Required
once per device. (Requires
“FlexConfig RBS runtime”)
3-00701G01
FlexConfig Analyzing
runtime
Runtime license for analyzing bus data.
Required once per device. 3-00701J01
FlexConfig Logging
runtime
Runtime license for recording bus data. Required
once per device. 3-00701O01
CAN-FD runtime
Runtime license for enabling the CAN-FD bus
system on the FlexDevice-S. Required once
per device.
3-00701K01
FlexRay runtime
Runtime license for enabling the FlexRay bus
system on the FlexDevice-S. Required once
per device.
3-00701L01
Ethernet runtime
Runtime license for enabling the Ethernet bus
system on the FlexDevice-S. Required once per
device. Note: This license is not necessary for the
ethernet configuration interface.
3-00701M01
FlexTiny3
1000BASE-T1
Pluggable transceiver module with two
1000BASE-T1 transceivers (88Q2112-A2-NY-
D2A000, Marvell)
3-00882H02
FlexTiny3
100BASE-T1
Pluggable transceiver module with two
100BASE-T1 transceivers (BCM89810A2AM-
LG, Broadcom)
3-00882C02
FlexTiny3
100BASE-T1 switch
Pluggable transceiver module with one
100BASE-T1 switch (BCM89500BQLEG, Broad-
com)
3-00882D01
FlexTiny3
100BASE-TX switch
Pluggable transceiver module with one 100BASE-
TX switch (88E6350RA1-TFJ2I000, Marvell) 3-00882B01
FlexTiny3
FlexRay
Pluggable transceiver module with two FlexRay
transceivers (TJA1081BTS, NXP) 3-00880A01